Republic of Ireland: +353(0) 1 4069464               sales@science2education.co.uk
CH
EM
IC
AL
S
BI
OL

38mm dia.
450mm dia.
We’ll price match any like for like
product and guarantee to beat
any price that you’ve been quoted!
Price Match Guarantee
Code Description Dims, mm Pack Price
PH0570C Glass 90 x 16 Each £5.56
PH0570A Acrylic 90 x 16 Each £5.82
PH0570B Acrylic 90 x 25 Each £4.88
Code Pack Price
PRISMN Each £5.07
Code Pack Price
GW100 10 £1.59
Code Focal Length, mm Pack Price
LBXS050SP 50 Each £0.96
LBXS150SP 150 Each £0.96
LBXS200SP 200 Each £0.96
LBXS250SP 250 Each £0.96
LBXS500SP 500 Each £0.96
Code Focal Length, mm Pack Price
LBXL050SP 50 Each £0.90
LBXL100SP 100 Each £0.92
LBXL150SP 150 Each £1.15
LBXL200SP 200 Each £0.82
LBXL250SP 250 Each £1.15
LBXL300SP 300 Each £1.15
LBXL500SP 500 Each £0.74